CLASS 2A STATE BOWLING RESULTS
PLAZA LANES, DES MOINES

FEBRUARY 25, 2014

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

Jonah Starmer (10)
Alex Markov (11)
Kevin Scheffert (12)
Adam Morse (12)
Nate Goettsch (12)
Bret Keimig (12)
Austin Morrill (12)
Zach Williams (12)
Andrew Sanders (12)
Seth Tegtmeier (12)
Tyrin Freels (12)
Justin Lanser (9)
Kyle Kaness (12)
Chase Messerly (11)
Raymond Gluek (12)
Tyler Fowler (10)
Joel Kroeger (11)
Alex Kenniker (12)
Mitchell Kelley (12)
Sean Graves (12)
Nathan Wanned (11)
Mason Evans (11)
Kody Klein (12)
Cody Scheffert (10)
Austen Graves (9)
Brad Fane (12)

Tyler Schutte (11)
Kolby Melsha (11)
Adam Chelleen (11)
Calvin Conger (11)
Evan Marr (11)
Austin Young (10)
Ben Pollack (12)
Christian Hindt (12)
Tim Dawson (12)
Blake Freeman (12)
Cameron Walker (12)
Connor Slater (11)
Noah Tiedtke (11)
Josh Wilcox (12)
Hunter Sturtz (10)
Adam Jarchow (12)
Connor Pickering (12)
Tanner Heppner (12)
Joseph Raygor (12)
Cameron Hansen (10)
Andrew Gerst (11)
Jarrett Chapman (11)
Nick Heimbaugh (10)

SCHOOL

Waukee

Fort Dodge

Dubuque, Hempstead
Valley, West Des Moines
Davenport, North
Davenport, North
Southeast Polk
Davenport, North
Dubuque, Hempstead
Linn-Mar, Marion
Clinton

Dubuque, Hempstead

Cedar Rapids, Washington

Fort Dodge

Linn-Mar, Marion

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Valley, West Des Moines
Dubuque, Hempstead
Davenport, North
Valley, West Des Moines
Waukee

Des Moines, Roosevelt
Dubuque, Hempstead
Dubuque, Hempstead
Fort Dodge

Southeast Polk

Clinton

lowa City, City High
Dowling Catholic
Davenport, North
Clinton

Waukee

Valley, West Des Moines
Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Clinton

Davenport, North
Waterloo, West
Waukee

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Linn-Mar, Marion

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Waterloo, West
Linn-Mar, Marion
Clinton

Urbandale

Des Moines, North
Waterloo, West
Davenport, West
Clinton

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

268
216
290
239
258
217
212
217
246
216
204
232
222
229
230
226
244
223
235
201
193
184
245
223
194
214
208
216
224
208
194
222
203
225
197
215
216
195
212
202
225
193
209
153
213
231
196
179
184

SCORE

232
278
198
249
227
257
258
240
206
236
245
214
223
215
211
214
194
209
195
228
236
244
182
203
232
210
215
207
198
213
226
197
214
190
218
200
194
213
195
204
179
207
189
244
182
163
196
210
204

SCORE

500
494
488
488
485
474
470
457
452
452
449
446
445
444
441
440
438
432
430
429
429
428
427
426
426
424
423
423
422
421
420
419
417
415
415
415
410
408
407
406
404
400
398
397
395
394
392
389
388



Nick McDermott (10)
Drew Hicks (10)
Nate Salzburg (11)
Bryce Bucklew (11)
Austin Kluth (12)
Mario Jordan (10)
Bailey Johnson (12)
Andrew Sullwold (10)
Drew Hansen (11)
Victor Baccam (11)
Tanner Hansel (11)
Brandon Schmitz (12)
Jordan Mattix (10)
Colby Frye (12)

Seth Hanson (11)
Brady Greene (12)
Kyle Neuendorf (12)
Curtis Erickson (9)
Alex Diercks (9)
Justus McWeil (10)

Southeast Polk
Johnston

Southeast Polk

Waukee

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Valley, West Des Moines
Southeast Polk

Waukee

Fort Dodge

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Sioux City, North
Waterloo, West
Waterloo, West
Linn-Mar, Marion

Fort Dodge

Valley, West Des Moines
Southeast Polk
Waterloo, West
Linn-Mar, Marion

Fort Dodge

195
182
187
223
191
168
188
139
172
188
198
191
172
163
146
181
153
127
136
171

192
201
195
159
190
213
189
235
199
179
169
174
192
199
207
165
191
206
193
136

387
383
382
382
381
381
377
374
371
367
367
365
364
362
353
346
344
333
329
307



